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

Provided by: Jesse Ibanez, SFR, Green Information is not guaranteed. Saturday, January 4, 2014
BRE Lic.#: CA 01405643 Copyright 2001 - 2014 SANDICOR, Inc. 12:01 PM

Page 5 of 6Print

1/4/2014http://tempo5.sandicor.com/5.9.08.34083/Search/PrintPreviewDlg.asp



Detached MLS #: 130044157 Status: Active LP: $669,000

Media Link Virtual Tour 1
Sold Price: Orig.Price: $699,000

Address: 387 Calle La Quinta List Date: 08/16/2013 MT: 141
City: Chula Vista, CA Zip: 91914 MapCode: 1311F2 OMD: AMT: 140
APN: 595-770-23-00 Ownership: Fee Simple Community: CHULA VISTA COE:
Bedrooms: 5 Full Baths: 3 Neighborhood: San Miguel Ranch Possession:
Optional BR: Half Baths: 1 Complex/Park: Unit#/Space#:
Total BR: 5 Total Baths:4 Cross Streets: Plaza Cambria
Est.SqFt: 3,682 Zoning: Jurisdiction:
Year Built: 2003 Pets: Water District:
Age Restrictions: N/K School District:

View Live Mortgage Sign on Property: N Lot Size: 7,500-10,889 SF Acres: 0.201
REMARKS AND SHOWING INFO

TRADITIONAL SALE. This 2 story, 5bd/3.5ba home located in San Miguel  Ranch! This property features open floor plan with upgraded 
flooring, formal living room, formal dining, open kitchen with tile  countertops, family room w/ fireplace, downstairs bedroom & bath, loft area 
upstairs, A/C, tandem 3 car garage and much more! On a  clear day, you can have views to ocean from balcony! This home is a definite must 
see!

Directions to Property:

, None KnownMandatory Remarks:

FEES, ASSESSMENTS AND TERMS
H.O. Fees: $127.00/Month Paid: Monthly
                              Common Area Maintenance

CFD/Mello Roos:$285.59/Month Paid: Monthly Est % of Owner Occupancy:
Total Monthly Fees: $413.00 Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA
Assessments:

SITE FEATURES
Approx # of Acres: 0.201 View: Parking Garage: Attached
Approx Lot Sq Ft: 8,754 Topography: Level Parking Garage Spaces: 3
Approx Lot Dim: Boat Facilities: Parking Non-Garage:
Lot Size: 7,500-10,889 SF Frontage Length: Parking Non-Garaged Spaces:
Lot Size Source: Assessor Record Frontage: Total Parking Spaces:
Water: Meter on Property Land Use Code: Parking for RV:
Sewer/Septic: Sewer Connected Add'l Land Use: Fencing: Full
Irrigation: Site:
Telecom: Prop Restrictions: CC&R's
Residential Unit Loc: Detached Structures:
Units In Complex: Complex Features:
Animal Designator Code:
Miscellaneous:

HO Fees Include:

Other Fees: $0.00/None Known Paid: Monthly Other Fees Type:

Provided by: Jesse Ibanez, SFR, Green Information is not guaranteed. Saturday, January 4, 2014
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